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1 22967 Rafael Vieira Castro CBL 105 200 0 80 0 150 105 200 0 0 105 200 200 1345

2 23811 Tomás Domingues Gomes AAC 150 0 110 0 80 85 150 0 0 0 150 250 975

3 22881 Camila Santos Abreu CDRB 110 0 105 90 80 85 60 40 45 90 0 100 765

4 22936 Laura Abreu Cabral CDRB 90 140 115 105 65 90 55 45 25 0 60 765

5 22162 João Maria Paixão CHEL 115 0 0 110 0 200 85 0 0 0 0 90 100 700

6 23701 Duarte Santos Dias DCB 80 110 0 40 0 80 50 110 0 0 45 80 100 695

7 23700 Matei Ilie Bursuc DCB 45 100 0 45 0 90 3 80 0 0 80 80 150 673

8 23607 João Abreu Rodrigues CDRB 40 60 20 55 30 0 100 145 60 0 60 570

9 23830 Gustavo Fernandes Cantigas CHEL 55 0 80 110 0 0 0 110 80 100 535

10 23604 Guilherme Camacho Freitas CDRB 25 80 30 150 50 60 0 45 25 0 60 525

11 23104 Henrique Branquinho Silva CHEL 50 0 0 0 110 15 0 0 0 85 110 150 520

12 23826 Xavier Martins Penucho CSMA 55 0 115 0 140 0 115 0 60 485

13 23600 Luís Borralho Duarte AAC 35 90 0 20 0 60 20 80 0 0 0 55 60 420

14 23652 Rafael Costa Martins CHEL 90 0 35 0 60 45 0 0 0 45 60 60 395

15 23633 Miguel Silva Andrade CSMA 55 0 35 0 30 0 75 80 55 0 60 390

16 23886 Leonardo Santos IBC 0 60 70 60 0 0 70 60 0 320

17 23642 Guilherme Derreado Ramalho CHEL 25 0 25 0 80 0 0 0 0 45 60 60 295

18 23825 Ana Vilarinho Assis FAC 15 0 95 0 0 0 95 60 0 265

19 23632 Victoria Santos Abreu CDRB 15 20 25 50 25 0 40 50 10 0 0 235

20 23651 Richard Lima Taniça CHEL 15 0 20 0 60 25 0 0 0 20 80 0 220

21 23763 Henrique Cortes Ferreira UMAC 55 0 90 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 200

22 23810 Margarida Velosa Nascimento CDRB 45 30 15 15 0 0 20 25 0 0 150

23 23613 Anastasia Costa Linares CDRP 15 20 15 45 10 0 0 25 0 0 0 130

24 23992 Ema Andrade Campos CSMA 0 0 0 0 0 110 20 0 0 130

25 23147 Carmelo Rodriguez Barreto CDRP 45 15 25 10 0 0 20 0 0 0 115

26 23806 Luis Gomes Jardim VFC 45 15 25 0 0 0 15 0 0 100

27 23768 Valentim Martins Borrageiro CDRP 20 25 25 10 0 0 20 0 0 0 100

28 24032 Gonçalo Gouveia Noronha CSMA 0 0 0 0 0 70 30 0 0 100

29 23650 Pedro Madeira Severino CHEL 25 0 25 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

30 23807 Catarina Castro Pestana VFC 15 15 10 0 0 0 15 0 0 55

31 23641 Guilherme Pereira Conceição CHEL 15 0 15 0 0 0 20 0 0 50

32 23002 Nicole Loureiro Santos UMAC 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

33 23822 Tiago Gonçalves Abreu CEE 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

34 23978 Antonio Bernardes Afonso VFC 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 15

35 23780 Vasco Melo Garrido CHEL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15



Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Ranking Individual 2023 NÃO SÉNIORES

Clas.
Licença 

FPB
Nome Clube

1ª J. 

Zon.

1ª J. 

Nac.

Tor. 

Cl. 1

2ª J. 

Zon.

Tor. 

Cl. 2

2ª J. 

Nac.

3ª J. 

Zon.

3ª J. 

Nac.

Tor. 

Cl. 3

Tor. 

Cl. 4

4ª J. 

Zon.

4ª J. 

Nac.

Camp. 

Nac.
Total

1 22936 Laura Abreu Cabral CDRB 0 0 135 110 100 0 85 150 95 65 55 0 100 895

1 22881 Camila Santos Abreu CDRB 0 0 135 110 100 0 85 150 95 65 55 0 100 895

3 23607 João Abreu Rodrigues CDRB 0 0 100 85 135 0 45 0 60 100 80 0 150 755

4 23604 Guilherme Camacho Freitas CDRB 0 0 100 85 135 0 45 0 0 100 80 0 150 695

5 23830 Gustavo Fernandes Cantigas CHEL 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 200 250 650

5 22162 João Maria Paixão CHEL 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 200 250 650

7 23600 Luís Borralho Duarte AAC 0 80 0 200 0 0 0 110 200 590

7 23811 Tomás Domingues Gomes AAC 0 80 0 200 0 0 0 110 200 590

9 23826 Xavier Martins Penucho CSMA 50 0 0 105 0 130 0 100 0 100 485

9 23633 Miguel Silva Andrade CSMA 50 0 0 105 0 130 0 100 0 100 485
11 23104 Henrique Branquinho Silva CHEL 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 450

11 23652 Rafael Costa Martins CHEL 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 450

13 23632 Victoria Santos Abreu CDRB 0 0 65 40 65 0 40 0 60 40 20 0 0 330

14 23642 Guilherme Derreado Ramalho CHEL 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 90 100 300

14 23651 Richard Lima Taniça CHEL 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 90 100 300

16 23810 Margarida Velosa Nascimento CDRB 0 0 65 40 65 0 40 0 0 40 20 0 0 270

17 24032 Gonçalo Gouveia Noronha CSMA 0 0 0 0 0 140 40 0 0 180

17 23992 Ema Andrade Campos CSMA 0 0 0 0 0 140 40 0 0 180

19 23886 Leonardo Santos IBC 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 170

20 23147 Carmelo Rodriguez Barreto CDRP 0 0 50 20 50 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

21 22967 Rafael Vieira Castro CBL 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

22 23825 Ana Vilarinho Assis FAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 80

23 23768 Valentim Martins Borrageiro CDRP 20 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

24 23613 Anastasia Costa Linares CDRP 0 0 50 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

25 23807 Catarina Castro Pestana VFC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

25 23806 Luis Gomes Jardim VFC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
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